Results

Norgesmesterskapet , Hamar, 10/28/11
A Boys, 1 meter

Diver Team
1. Martin Haavik Kristiansand Stupeklubb
2. Eirik Skarpeid Stavanger Stupe Club

3. Hakon Haavik Nystad ~ Bergen Stupeklubb
A Boys, 3 meters

Diver Team
1. Martin Haavik Kristiansand Stupeklubb
2. Hakon Haavik Nystad ~ Bergen Stupeklubb
3. Eirik Skarpeid Stavanger Stupe Club
A Boys, platform
Diver Team
1. Eirik Skarpeid Stavanger Stupe Club

2. Hakon Haavik Nystad Bergen Stupeklubb
A Girls, 1 meter

Diver Team
1. Elise Haavik Kristiansand Stupeklubb
2. Anette Henriksen Stupklubben SPINN
3. Rikke Tuxen Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne
Thea Morken
4, Augustson Bergen Stupeklubb
5. Lina Gullsmedmoen Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Indrebg
6. Ingvild Tajet Hamar IL, Stupgruppen
7. Suniva Stensholt Stupklubben SPINN
A Girls, 3 meters
Diver Team
1. Anette Henriksen Stupklubben SPINN

2. Thea Morken Augustson Bergen Stupeklubb
Kristiansand

3. Elise Haavik Stupeklubb
4. Ingvild Tajet g'tirggarrulrl)_[;en
5. Suniva Stensholt Stupklubben SPINN
5 Lina Gullsmedmoen Kristiansand
" Indrebg Stupeklubb
7. 1dunn Prestholm Pingvin Stupklubb

A Girls, platform

Result

312.00 NA
264.40 NA
262.00 NA

Result

362.65 NA
315.45 NA
285.05 NA

Result
259.10 NA
252.20 NA

Result
291.00 NA
281.65 NA

269.40 NA

261.15 NA

225.70 NA

223.45 NA
203.00 94%

Result
294.50 NA
284.70 NA

282.40 NA

259.00 NA
228.95 99%
226.30 98%
195.65 85%
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Diver
Anette Henriksen
Ingvild Tajet

Suniva Stensholt
Idunn Prestholm

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

Thea Morken Augustson

Boys, 1 meter
Diver

. Daniel Jensen
. Filip Julius Devor

Erik Gilja

Martin Naden Dyrstad
Henrik Hovland

Tore Hovland

Claus Andreas Gundersen

Niklas Nybro
Boys, 3 meters
Diver

. Filip Julius Devor

. Daniel Jensen

. Erik Gilja

. Martin Naden Dyrstad
. Henrik Hovland

Niklas Nybro

Boys, platform
Diver

Daniel Jensen

Filip Julius Devor
Erik Gilja

Martin Naden Dyrstad
Brage Hellen

Girls, 1 meter

Diver Team
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Trondhjem Svemme &

Thelma Baatz

Pernille Dgsvik

Team
Stupklubben SPINN

Hamar IL,
Stupgruppen

Stupklubben SPINN
Pingvin Stupklubb

Kristiansand
Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Stupklubben SPINN
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Danmark

Team

Beaerum Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Pingvin Stupklubb
Danmark

Team

Stupklubben SPINN
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Bergen Stupeklubb

Livredningsklubb
Margrete Haaland  Stavanger Stupe Club
Vilde Tiller Trondhjem Svemme &

Result

244.40 NA

217.25 NA

211.10 NA

206.65 NA

195.90 97%

did not

start
Result
364.40 EB
353.85 EB
298.20 AB
248.65 FG
216.10 NB

205.60 100%
204.35 99%
294.95 LB

Result
401.85
380.60
293.10
236.85
224.15
323.65

Result
339.35
299.40
286.20
253.55
188.40

Result

VB
EB
FG
NB
NB
LB

EB
LB
LB
FG
96%

233.20 FG

187.30 NB

178.10 98%
173.55 95%



Hagestande

Serine Linde
Helland

B Girls, 3 meters

5.

Livredningsklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Diver Team

1. Thelma Baatz

2. Pernille Dgsvik

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Trondhjem Svemme &

Livredningsklubb

Margrete
3. Haaland Stavanger Stupe Club
Ane Naur Danmark
Jensen
B Girls, platform
Diver Team

1. Thelma Baatz
2. Pernille Dgsvik

Vilde Tiller
Hagestande

Ane Naur Jensen
C Boys, 1 meter
Diver

1. Kirill DeKlerk

Henry
" Kristiansen

3. Matias Raknes
C Boys, 3 meters
Diver

1. Kirill DeKlerk

2. Henry Kiristiansen
Daniel Nybro

Martin
Christensen

C Boys, platform
Diver

1. Kirill DeKlerk

Henry
Kristiansen

Daniel Nybro
C Girls, 1 meter

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Trondhjem Svemme &

Livredningsklubb

Trondhjem Svgmme &

Livredningsklubb
Danmark

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN
Beerum Stupklubb

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN
Danmark

Danmark

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN

Danmark

166.35 91%

Result
207.20 NB

201.60 NB

176.45 93%

206.10 NB

Result
185.55 NB

152.50 91%

148.80 89%
167.90 100%

Result
214.40 FS

189.35 NC
159.90 97%

Result
201.90 FS

196.65 NC
284.35 AC

312.90 AC

Result
231.35 LC

193.45 FS
239.55 AC
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Diver
Anne Vilde Tuxen

Emma Ravnas
Camilla Dybdal
Emma Randby
Malin Egeland
Kristin Rasmussen
Anne Berg

Thilia Jordheim

Helle Bge
Reidarsdottir

C Girls, 3 meters

1
2
3
4.
5
6

C
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Diver

. Anne Vilde Tuxen

. Camilla Dybdal
. Emma Ravnas

Kristin Rasmussen
Helle Bge

" Reidarsdottir

Emma Randby

Girls, platform

Diver
Anne Vilde Tuxen

Emma Ravnas
Camilla Dybdal
Kristin Rasmussen
Emma Randby
Thilia Jordheim

Helle Bge
Reidarsdottir

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Pingvin Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stupklubben SPINN
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Stavanger Stupe Club
Hamar IL, Stupgruppen

Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stavanger Stupe Club
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Stavanger Stupe Club
Stupklubben SPINN

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Pingvin Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stupklubben SPINN
Stupklubben SPINN
Hamar IL, Stupgruppen

Stavanger Stupe Club

Women, 3 meters, Preliminary

Diver
Anne Vilde Tuxen

Anette Henriksen

Thea Morken
Augustson

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

Ann-Cathrin Lgland

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb

Result
219.05 LC

163.65 FS

162.35 FS

138.40 99%
133.45 95%
132.60 95%
131.40 94%
118.85 85%

107.70 77%

Result
237.80 AC

180.90 FS
168.35 NC
150.00 NC

133.00 90%
132.55 90%

Result
235.95 AC

155.60 FS
145.80 FS
134.65 NC
132.75 NC
124.00 98%

112.20 89%

Result
347.10
318.45
298.60

265.05

O O O O O

260.70



6. Suniva Stensholt

7. 1dunn Prestholm

Stupklubben SPINN

Pingvin Stupklubb

Women, platform, Preliminary

Diver
Anne Vilde Tuxen

Anette Henriksen
Suniva Stensholt

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

Ingvild Tajet
. Idunn Prestholm

o ~ wnh F

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN
Stupklubben SPINN

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Hamar IL, Stupgruppen
Pingvin Stupklubb

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

Diver

Espen Valheim
Eirik Valheim
Amund Gismervik
Daniel Jensen
Filip Julius Devor
Erik Gilja
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7. Martin Haavik
8. Hakon Haavik Nystad
9. Karl Eivind Larsen

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Beerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Men, platform, Preliminary

Diver

Amund Gismervik

Espen Valheim

Daniel Jensen

Eirik VValheim

Erik Gilja

. Hakon Haavik Nystad

Women, 3 meters syncro
Diver

S

Anne Vilde Tuxen /

L Thea Morken Augustson

Elise Haavik / Lina
" Gullsmedmoen Indrebg

Women, platform syncro

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Pingvin Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Randaberg IL,

Randabergstuperne / Bergen

Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Diver Team
1. Anne Vilde Tuxen/ Randaberg IL,

256.30

231.50

Result
324.80

291.15
229.60

225.85

218.85
204.10

Result
549.60
536.55
492.90
473.40
450.40
399.35

331.05
300.35
225.60

Result
550.75
464.05
453.65
416.05
373.20
276.60
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Result

192.33

168.03

Result
194.70



Thea Morken
Augustson

Emma Ravnas / Idunn . . did not
Prestholm Pingvin Stupklubb start
Boys, 3 meters syncro
Diver Team Result
1 Daniel Jensen / Filip Stupklubben SPINN / 248.79
" Julius Devor Baerum Stupklubb '
2. Erik Gilja / Brage Hellen  Bergen Stupeklubb 173.34
Eirik Skarpeid / Martin
3. Niiden Dyrstad Stavanger Stupe Club 170.91
Men, 3 meters syncro
Diver Team Result
Eirik VValheim / Espen L
1. valheim Pingvin Stupklubb 372.78
5 Espen Gilje Bergslien/  Stavanger Stupe Club / 336.48
" Amund Gismervik Pingvin Stupklubb '
3 Daniel Jensen / Filip Stupklubben SPINN / 979.18
" Julius Devor Baerum Stupklubb '
4. Erik Gilja / Brage Bergen Stupeklubb 203.64
Hellen
Kirill DeKlerk / Kjetil  Randaberg IL, did not
Straum Vestvik Randabergstuperne start
Men, platform syncro
Diver Team Result
Amund Gismervik / L
 Espen Valheim Pingvin Stupklubb 346.80
Daniel Jensen / Filip Stupklubben SPINN / 267 81
" Julius Devor Baerum Stupklubb '
Girls, 3 meters syncro
Diver Team Result
Anne Vilde Tuxen / Randaberg IL,
1. Thea Morken Randabergstuperne / Bergen 198.57
Augustson Stupeklubb
Suniva Stensholt /

2. Anette Henriksen Stupklubben SPINN 188.04
3 Pernille Dgsvik / Vilde Trondhjem Svemme & 149 43
" Tiller Hagestande Livredningsklubb '
4. Elise Haavik / Thelma Kristiansand Stupeklubb 125.40

Baatz
Women, 3 meters, Final
Diver Team Result
1 Lina Gullsmedmoen Kristiansand Stupeklubb  172.60 86%

" Indrebg

Randabergstuperne / Bergen
Stupeklubb



Anne Vilde Tuxen

Anette Henriksen
Ann-Cathrin Lgland
Suniva Stensholt

Thea Morken
Augustson

Preliminary
7. 1dunn Prestholm
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Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb

Pingvin Stupklubb

Women, platform, Final

Diver
Anne Vilde Tuxen

Anette Henriksen
Ingvild Tajet
Suniva Stensholt
Idunn Prestholm

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

Men, 3 meters, Final
Diver

Amund Gismervik
Eirik Valheim

Espen Valheim
Daniel Jensen

Filip Julius Devor
Erik Gilja
Preliminary

7. Martin Haavik

8. Hakon Haavik Nystad
9. Karl Eivind Larsen
Men, platform, Final
Diver

Amund Gismervik
Espen Valheim

Eirik Valheim

Daniel Jensen

Hakon Haavik Nystad
Erik Gilja
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Women, 1 meter, Final

Diver
1. Anette Henriksen

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN
Hamar IL, Stupgruppen
Stupklubben SPINN
Pingvin Stupklubb

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

166.15

154.45
148.95
122.55

did not
start

231.50

Result
187.45

170.10
148.30
142.75
121.35

83%

77%
74%
61%

94%

85%
74%
71%
61%

114.75 57%

Team Result
Pingvin Stupklubb 376.70
Pingvin Stupklubb 352.35
Pingvin Stupklubb 350.75
Stupklubben SPINN 275.95
Baerum Stupklubb 268.25
Bergen Stupeklubb 217.65
Kristiansand Stupeklubb  331.05
Bergen Stupeklubb 300.35
Stavanger Stupe Club 225.60
Team Result
Pingvin Stupklubb ~ 388.00
Pingvin Stupklubb ~ 329.10
Pingvin Stupklubb  315.00
Stupklubben SPINN  277.30
Bergen Stupeklubb  179.45
Bergen Stupeklubb  did not start
Team Result
Stupklubben SPINN 165.30

ES
ES
ES
99%
96%
78%

VS
GS
GS
LS
66%



Elise Haavik

Thea Morken
Augustson

Ann-Cathrin Lgland

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

Thelma Baatz
Preliminary

7. Suniva Stensholt
8. Marthe Myrtvedt
9. Ingvild Tajet
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Anne Vilde Tuxen

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Stupklubben SPINN
Stavanger Stupe Club
Hamar IL, Stupgruppen

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Women, 1 meter, Preliminary

Diver

Ann-Cathrin Lgland
Elise Haavik
Anette Henriksen

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

Thelma Baatz

Thea Morken
Augustson
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Suniva Stensholt
8. Marthe Myrtvedt
9. Ingvild Tajet

Anne Vilde Tuxen

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Stupklubben SPINN
Stavanger Stupe Club
Hamar IL, Stupgruppen

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Women, 3 meters, Enkle Stup

Diver
1. Anne Vilde Tuxen

Thea Morken
Augustson

Anette Henriksen
Ann-Cathrin Lgland
Suniva Stensholt

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

> oA w N

7. ldunn Prestholm

Team

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Bergen Stupeklubb

Stupklubben SPINN
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Pingvin Stupklubb

Women, platform, Enkle Stup

Diver

Team

164.40
158.05
156.85
151.55
139.00

138.95
135.80
125.90

disqualified

Result
189.65
173.95
165.20

157.90
145.20
142.35

138.95
135.80
125.90

disqualified

Result
169.80

153.95

150.10
149.40
142.40

128.65
116.75

Result

O O O OO0

O OO0 O O
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Anne Vilde Tuxen

Anette Henriksen
Ingvild Tajet
Suniva Stensholt

Lina Gullsmedmoen
Indrebg

Idunn Prestholm

Men, 1 meter, Final

6.
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Diver

Amund Gismervik
Espen Valheim
Espen Gilje
Bergslien

Eirik Valheim
Filip Julius Devor
Daniel Jensen

Preliminary

7.

8.
9.

Kjetil Straum
Vestvik

Martin Haavik
Erik Gilja
Hakon Haavik

10.

11.
12.

Nystad
Karl Eivind Larsen

Kirill DeKlerk

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Stupklubben SPINN

Hamar IL, Stupgruppen

Stupklubben SPINN

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Pingvin Stupklubb

Team
Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Pingvin Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Men, 1 meter, Preliminary

~

10.

o s w DR

Diver

Amund Gismervik
Espen Valheim
Espen Gilje
Bergslien

Eirik VValheim
Daniel Jensen
Filip Julius Devor

Kjetil Straum
Vestvik

. Martin Haavik

Erik Gilja
Hakon Haavik
Nystad

Team
Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Pingvin Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Baerum Stupklubb

Randaberg IL,
Randabergstuperne

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

143.75

120.00
118.80
109.00

106.10
99.20

Result
327.30
314.40

312.80

305.85
247.00
243.20

209.95

206.10
175.85

155.35
152.85
145.90

Result
307.55
303.85

294.00

289.70
254.85
235.80

209.95

206.10
175.85

155.35

O O OO0 O
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11. Karl Eivind Larsen  Stavanger Stupe Club

12. Kirill DeKlerk Randaberg IL,

Randabergstuperne

Men, 3 meters, Enkle Stup

Diver Team
1. Daniel Jensen Stupklubben SPINN
2. Espen Valheim Pingvin Stupklubb
3. Eirik Valheim Pingvin Stupklubb
4. Filip Julius Devor Beerum Stupklubb
5. Amund Gismervik Pingvin Stupklubb
6. Erik Gilja Bergen Stupeklubb
7. Martin Haavik Kristiansand Stupeklubb
8. Hakon Haavik Nystad Bergen Stupeklubb
9. Karl Eivind Larsen Stavanger Stupe Club
Men, platform, Enkle Stup

Diver Team
1. Amund Gismervik Pingvin Stupklubb
2. Eirik VValheim Pingvin Stupklubb
3. Daniel Jensen Stupklubben SPINN
4. Espen Valheim Pingvin Stupklubb
5. Erik Gilja Bergen Stupeklubb
6. Hakon Haavik Nystad Bergen Stupeklubb

152.85
145.90

Result
211.70
198.70
195.85
182.55
170.05
167.10

151.45
148.05
103.45

Result
190.35
175.45
161.35
155.95
147.50
119.85
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